2.8 / 3.5 Anterolateral Fibula Plate
ANKLE SYSTEM
Contents
3
4
10
16
18

16
ARIX Ankle System
Ordering Information - Plates
Anterolateral Fibula Plates
Right	Type
Code Length Thickness Holes Color Set Quantity
35V-DLF3-003-R 61.5 mm 2.0 mm 3 Light Blue 2
35V-DLF3-004-R 73.5 mm 2.0 mm 4 Light Blue 2
35V-DLF3-005-R 85.5 mm 2.0 mm 5 Light Blue 2
35V-DLF3-006-R 97.5 mm 2.0 mm 6 Light Blue 1
35V-DLF3-007-R 109.5 mm 2.0 mm 7 Light Blue 1
35V-DLF3-008-R 121.5 mm 2.0 mm 8 Light Blue 1
*Illustrated	scale	1:1
35V-DLF3-003-R35V-DLF3-004-R35V-DLF3-005-R35V-DLF3-006-R35V-DLF3-007-R35V-DLF3-008-R
17
2.8 / 3.5 Anterolateral Fibula Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
Left	Type
Code Length Thickness Holes Color Set Quantity
35V-DLF3-003-L 61.5 mm 2.0 mm 3 Light Green 2
35V-DLF3-004-L 73.5 mm 2.0 mm 4 Light Green 2
35V-DLF3-005-L 85.5 mm 2.0 mm 5 Light Green 2
35V-DLF3-006-L 97.5 mm 2.0 mm 6 Light Green 1
35V-DLF3-007-L 109.5 mm 2.0 mm 7 Light Green 1
35V-DLF3-008-L 121.5 mm 2.0 mm 8 Light Green 1
*Illustrated	scale	1:1
35V-DLF3-003-L 35V-DLF3-004-L 35V-DLF3-005-L 35V-DLF3-006-L 35V-DLF3-007-L 35V-DLF3-008-L
18
ARIX Ankle System
Ordering Information - Screws
Anterolateral Fibula Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35L-SO-L10-TA 10 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L12-TA 12 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L14-TA 14 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L16-TA 16 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L18-TA 18 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L20-TA 20 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L22-TA 22 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L24-TA 24 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L26-TA 26 mm Green 5
Ø3.5 Locking Cortical Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
28L-SO-S10-TA 10 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S12-TA 12 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S14-TA 14 mm Gold 10
28L-SO-S16-TA 16 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S18-TA 18 mm Gold 5
∅2.8 Locking Cortical Screws
Code Length Color Set Quantity
35-SO-L10-T 10 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L12-T 12 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L14-T 14 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L16-T 16 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L18-T 18 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L20-T 20 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L22-T 22 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L24-T 24 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L50-T 50 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L55-T 55 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L60-T 60 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L65-T 65 mm Silver 2
35-SO-L70-T 70 mm Silver 2
Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical Screws
Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 2.8 mm
Ø 3.5 mm

112-175-04 Screw Module 1
Kit & Module
Ordering Information - Instruments
Anterolateral Fibula Plate
112-175
112-175-04
23
2.8 / 3.5 Anterolateral Fibula Plate
Set Configuration
Set Configuration
Screws
No. Code Description Q'ty
1 28L-SO-S10-TA Ø2.8 Locking Cortical T8, 10mm 5
2 28L-SO-S12-TA Ø2.8 Locking Cortical T8, 12mm 5
3 28L-SO-S14-TA Ø2.8 Locking Cortical T8, 14mm 10
4 28L-SO-S16-TA Ø2.8 Locking Cortical T8, 16mm 5
5 28L-SO-S18-TA Ø2.8 Locking Cortical T8, 18mm 5
6 35L-SO-L10-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 10mm 5
7 35L-SO-L12-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 12mm 5
8 35L-SO-L14-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 14mm 5
9 35L-SO-L16-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 16mm 5
10 35L-SO-L18-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 18mm 5
11 35L-SO-L20-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 20mm 5
12 35L-SO-L22-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 22mm 5
13 35L-SO-L24-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 24mm 5
14 35L-SO-L26-TA Ø3.5 Locking Cortical T10, 26mm 5
15 35-SO-L10-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 10mm 2
16 35-SO-L12-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 12mm 2
17 35-SO-L14-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 14mm 2
18 35-SO-L16-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 16mm 2
19 35-SO-L18-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 18mm 2
20 35-SO-L20-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 20mm 2
21 35-SO-L22-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 22mm 2
22 35-SO-L24-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 24mm 2
23 35-SO-L50-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 50mm 2
24 35-SO-L55-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 55mm 2
25 35-SO-L60-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 60mm 2
26 35-SO-L65-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 65mm 2
27 35-SO-L70-T Ø3.5 Non-locking Cortical T10, 70mm 2
Instruments
No. Code Description Q'ty
1 112-28-703 Drill Bit for Ø2.8 AO 2
2 112-35-704 Drill Bit for Ø3.5 AO 2